
SAMSUNG Proprietary-Contents may change without notice

8. Level 3 Repair

8-1

This Document can not be used without Samsung's authorization

8-1.Block Diagram

GT-S5830i Block Diagram

5M AF

DDCC  MMoottoorr
    ((99ØØ,,  33..44TT))  

SSppeeaakkeerr

EEaarrpphhoonnee
 (3.5Ø)   3.5" HVGA  TFT

RReecceeiivveerr

LSI 
SENSOR

CC-- ttyyppee  TTSSPP

BBCCMM2211555522  //   BB00

PPMMUU((MMAAXX88998866))

3 DCDC
18 LDOs

GPS
BCM4751

(11X11  464 pin  FBGA)

GGSSMM//GGPPRRSS//EEDDGGEE
//WWCCDDMMAA//HHSSUUPPAA//HHSSDDPPAA

AARRMM11113366  ((883322  MMHHzz))
SSIIMM CCaarrdd

WI-FI/BT/FM
BCM4330

BBaatttteerryy((11335500mmAAhh))

CCaammeerraa  II// FF
((UUpp  ttoo  88MM  ppiixxeell))

3300ffppss  HH..226644,,  MMPPEEGG-- 44,,  
HH..226633aanndd  WWMMVV99
5 band  equalizer

MP3, AAC, AAC+, EAAC, 
WMA, A MR-NB

AMR-WB

EExxtteerrnnaall  IIOO  IInntteerrffaaccee
UART 1
USB 2.0MMeemmoorryy  ((SSEECC))

KKAATT000077001122BB-- BBRRTTTT
NAND(4Gbit)
+ DDR(3Gbit)

SSIIMM  CCaarrdd
1.8V/3.0V   Support

PPRROOXXII SSEENNSSOORR
USBOTG HS(480 Mbps)

STEREO DACRRFF  BBlloocckk

BCM2091 (Tranceiver)
RF3242( GSM PAM)

SSKKYY7777770055,,SSKKYY7777770011((33GG  
PPAAMM))

Intenna

PPRROOXXII  SSEENNSSOORR
    TTMMDD22667711

AACCCCEELLEERROO  SSEENNSSOORR
BBMMAA222222

GGEEOO  SSEENNSSOORR

MMIICC

Intenna

SSDD  CCaarrdd

YYAASS553300CC-- PPZZEE22



SAMSUNG Proprietary-Contents may change without notice

Level 3 Repair

8-2

This Document can not be used without Samsung's authorization

8-2. PCB Diagrams
8-2-1. Top
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8-2-2. Bottom(Rev 0.6)
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8-2-3. Bottom(Rev 0.9)
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8-3. LOGIC
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Stereo Headset Working

Hands-free stereo
headset
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L502MIC NG?

NOYES
Check C510

YES
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L506?SPK NG? Resolder L504,L506

YESYES
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NO

The End

Change Main PBA



SAMSUNG Proprietary-Contents may change without notice

Level 3 Repair

8-15

This Document can not be used without Samsung's authorization

C510

C511 C513

VEARMIC_BIAS_2.1V

L507

R511

R510

C512

C516

C507

EAR_MIC

EAR_MIC_OUT_N

EAR_MIC_OUT_P

L504

L502

L506

R505

505L

C514 C515

VMEM_1.8V

R506

1 3 4 5 6

R508

EAR_MIC

EAR_3.5_DET

EAR_ADC_3.5

EAR_OUT_L

EAR_OUT_R

C503

C
507 C510

C511

C512

C
51

3

C514

C515

C
51

6

C519

C523

C525

C533

L5
01 L5

02

L5
03

L504

L505

L506

L507

R
50

0

R
50

1

R
50

4
R

50
5

R506

R508

R
51

0

R511

R
51

4

R515

R516

R517

R518

R
52

4

R
525

U
50

2

U505

VR500 VR501 ZD
50

4



SAMSUNG Proprietary-Contents may change without notice

Level 3 Repair

8-16

This Document can not be used without Samsung's authorization

8-3-4. KEY Working
Volume KEY

Press Volume Key

NG

Check the V/K
Soldering State

It is OK ?

YES

Resoldering the V/K FPCBNO

Check the V/K
FPCB STATE

It is OK ?
Change V/K FPCBNO

YES

Change main PBA
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8-3-5. Vibrator Working

Operate Vibrator

NO

Check

Vibrator Clip
Resolder Vibrator Clip

NO

Yes

VMOT_3.3V

(C500) = 3.3V ?

Check PMIC (U400)

Change Main PBA
No

Yes

ANT500 PAD

High?
Change Vibrator

Yes

NO

Change Main PBA
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8-3-6. T-Flash Card Working

Insert & Operate
microSD card

NG

YESCD600
break down ? Change CD600

NO

YES Change CD600
12thPin
of CD600
= High ?

NO

4thPin of CD500
= 3.0V ? Check UCP200

NO

YES

Change Main PBA
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8-3-7. SIM Card Working

SIM600
Break down?

NO

Change SIM600
YES

No

Yes

C617
= 3.0V

NG

Check SIM500
& Neighboring Circuits

Insert & Operate
SIM card

Change PBA
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8-3-9 CAMERA Working

Operate CAMERA

NG

Camera FPCB con
nector is correctly

connecting?
correctly connect

NO

Yes

C603 = 2.8V
C604 = 1.2V
C605 = 1.8V
C606 = 2.8V

Change
U400(PMIC)

NO

Yes

CAMERA
Replace

R603 = 54MHz
R604 = 24MHz Change

UCP300

Yes
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8-3-10. TSP Working

NG

Check
TSP Connecting Reconnecting TSP

NO

YES

Change TSP Module

No Problem? Change main PBA
NO

END

Operate TSP
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Normal condition
Catch the channel?

8-4. RF
8-4-1. GSM850 RX

**If you check the tx chain,
Check the not only RF Device but also resistor, inductor and capacitor.

Resolder U100 or Change

Check Antenna contact

The End

Yes

Yes

No
Replace U100Check C113

= -55dBm ?

Yes

No

Yes

Continuous Rx ON
RF Input : 190 CH
Amplitude : -50dBm
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8-4-2. GSM900 RX

**If you check the tx chain,
Check the not only RF Device but also resistor, inductor and capacitor.

Check C126
>= -55 dBm?

Continuous Rx ON
RF Input : 62 CH
Amplitude : -50dBm

The End

Normal Condition
Catch the channel?

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Check Antenna Contact

Resolder U100 or Change

Replace U100
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8-4-3. DCS/PCS RX

**If you check the tx chain,
Check the not only RF Device but also resistor, inductor and capacitor.

Check L112
>= -55 dBm?

Continous Rx ON
RF Input : 698 CH
Amplitude : -50dBm

The End

Normal Condition
Catch the channel?

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Check Antenna Contact

Resolder U100 or Change

Replace U100
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8-4-4. WCDMA Band1 RX

**If you check the tx chain,
Check the not only RF Device but also resistor, inductor and capacitor.

Check L106
= -65 dBm?

Check L113
= -65 dBm?

Continous Rx ON
RF Input : 10700CH
Amplitude : -50dBm

The End

Normal Condition
Catch the channel?

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Check Antenna Contact

Resolder U101 or Change

Replace U100

Replace F100
No

Yes
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8-4-5. WCDMA Band5 RX

**If you check the tx chain,
Check the not only RF Device but also resistor, inductor and capacitor.

Check C126
= -65 dBm?

The End

Normal Condition
Catch the channel?

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Check Antenna Contact

Resolder U101 or Change

Replace U100

Check L117 = -65 dBm? Replace F103
No

Yes

Continous Rx ON
RF Input : 3013CH
Amplitude : -50dBm

CONTINUOUS RX ON

RF INPUT : 3013CH

AMP : -50dBm
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8-4-6. GSM850/900 TX

**If you check the tx chain,
Check the not only RF Device but also resistor, inductor and capacitor.

Check U100 PIN14
OUTPUT(RF CONN.)

With HP8960 >= 33dBm?

The End

Yes

Replace U100
No

Tx ON (Level :5)
Battery voltage:3.8V

Yes

Yes

No
Check The U100

CONTINOUS TX ON CONDITION
TX POWER DAC:14500 CODE

APPLIED
GSM850 CH : 190
GSM900 CH : 62

RBW : 100KHz
VBW : 100KHz
SPAN : 10MHz

REF LEV. : 10dBm
ATT. : 20dB

Check C111 >= 13dBm?
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8-4-7. DCS/PCS TX

**If you check the tx chain,
Check the not only RF Device but also resistor, inductor and capacitor.

CONTINOUS TX ON CONDITION
TX POWER DAC:14500 CODE

APPLIED
DCS CH : 698
PCS CH : 661
RBW : 100KHz
VBW : 100KHz
SPAN : 10MHz

REF LEV. : 10dBm
ATT. : 20dB

Tx ON (Level :5)
Battery voltage:3.8V

The End

Check C112 >= 11dBm?

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Check U100 PIN14
OUTPUT(RF CONN.)

With HP8960 >= 30dBm?

Check The U100

No
Replace U100
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8-4-8. WCDMA Band1 TX

**If you check the tx chain,
Check the not only RF Device but also resistor, inductor and capacitor.

Tx ON
Battery Voltage: 3.8V

CONTINOUS TX ON CONDITION
TX POWER DAC:120 CODE APPLIED

CH : 10700
RBW : 100KHz
VBW : 100KHz
SPAN : 10MHz

REF LEV. : 10dBm
ATT. : 20dB

The End

Check U100 PIN14
OUTPUT(RF CONN.)

With HP8960 >= 23dBm?

Yes

Check L108 =
24dBm?

Check C110 = 26 dBm?

Check L125 =
8dBm?

Yes

Yes

No
Check the U101

Replace U100

Replace PAM100

No

No

No

Replace F100

Yes

Yes



SAMSUNG Proprietary-Contents may change without notice

Level 3 Repair

8-37

This Document can not be used without Samsung's authorization

8-4-9. WCDMA Band5 TX

**If you check the tx chain,
Check the not only RF Device but also resistor, inductor and capacitor.

Tx ON
Battery Voltage: 3.8V

CONTINOUS TX ON CONDITION
TX POWER DAC:120 CODE APPLIED

CH : 10700
RBW : 100KHz
VBW : 100KHz
SPAN : 10MHz

REF LEV. : 10dBm
ATT. : 20dB

The End

Check U100 PIN14
OUTPUT(RF CONN.)

With HP8960 >= 23dBm?

Yes

Check C124 =
24dBm?

Check C123 = 26 dBm?

Check L122 =
-8dBm?

Yes

Yes

No
Check the U101

Replace U100

Replace PAM101

No

No

No

Replace F103

Yes

Yes



SAMSUNG Proprietary-Contents may change without notice

Level 3 Repair

8-38

This Document can not be used without Samsung's authorization

L117

3
TX

ANT

6

2
G G

4 5
G G

7 9
G

1RX

8RX

F100

C148

C
11

5

VBAT

VBAT

VCC1
011

VCC2

VEN
5

VMODE_04

3
VMODE_1

PAM100

CPL_IN
8

CPL_OUT
6

GND
7

11

GND

RF_IN 92 RF_OUT

C123

R107

R111

R106

C127

C110

L1
19

R
10

9

8RXTX
3

F103

ANT

6

G

2 4

G G

5 7

G G
9

RX 1

L1
20

L118

C128

L106

R110

R108

L116

C126

C120

C124

L1
14

C
11

4

C149

C121

C
12

5

92 RF_OUT

1
VCC1

10
VCC2

VEN
5

VMODE_04

3
VMODE_1 CPL_IN

8

CPL_OUT 6

7
GND

GND

11

RF_IN

L108

PAM101

C
11

6

L113

C
11

7

L105

UMTS900_GSM900_AN

UMTS900_GSM900_RX_N

UMTS900_GSM900_RX_P

UMTS900_TX

PAM_R2
UMTS2100_RX1

UMTS2100_RX2

UMTS2100_ANT

UMTS2100_TX

PAM_R1

MTS900_PA_EN

PAM_R2

PAM_R1

UMTS2100_PA_EN

C109

R102
R101

R104

C119

R105

RFIN_LB

10 RX1
11 RX2

12 TRX1
TRX213

TX_EN 21

VB
A

TT
18

22VRAMP

8

G
N

D
9 15

G
N

D
16

G
N

D

GPCTRL020
19 GPCTRL117

GPCTRL2 5RFIN_HB

3

A
N

T

1
G

N
D

G
N

D
23

G
N

D
24

G
N

D
2

G
N

D
4 6

G
N

D
7

G
N

D
G

N
D

U100

14

C105

C118

G
4

C108

RFS100

2
A C

1

G
3

R
10

0

C122

R103

ANT100

12

C102

L101C100

L112

VBAT

C106

L103

L1
11

G

2

G

5

IN
1OUT

3

4 OUT

F101

L115

C111

C112

L1
37

C101

6
7

GSM1900_OUT

1IN

G
23

GG
4

G
510

G

GSM1800_OUT
8
9

GSM1800_OUT

GSM1900_OUT

F102

L102

C103

L107

C150

C
10

7

L100

C104

L109

GSM_ANT_SEL2

PAM_VRAMP

GSM_ANT_SEL1
GSM_ANT_SEL0

GSM_ANT_SEL3

GSM850_RX_N

UMTS2100_ANT
UMTS900_GSM900_ANT

DPCS_TX_IN

GSM_TX_IN

DCS_RX_N
DCS_RX_P
PCS_RX_N
PCS_RX_P

GSM850_RX_P C113



SAMSUNG Proprietary-Contents may change without notice

Level 3 Repair

8-39

This Document can not be used without Samsung's authorization

L134

L133

C134

C138

L131 C146

L132

L130

C
14

7

TP_SDATA

L121

C131

L135

L129

C136C135

C
13

3

L136

C132

R
11

3

C139

R
11

2

K
6

V
SS

_R
F

V
SS

_D
C

XO
K

7

K8
XTALN

XTALP
K9

J7
V

D
D

2P
7_

D
C

X
O

VL
D

O
_D

C
X

O
J8

J9
ANA_SYS_CLK1

V
SS

_R
F

K
1

V
SS

_D
C

XO
K1

0

K2
TX_HB2

V
LD

O
_T

X
LO

K3 K4
V

LD
O

_T
X

B
B

V
D

D
1P

2_
TX

VC
O

K5

J1
TX_HB1

ANA_SYS_CLK2
J10

VD
D

1P
2_

TX
J2

V
SS

_R
F

J3

VD
D

1P
8_

TX
J4

J5
V

SS
_R

F

VD
D

2P
7_

TX
J6

G5
ANA_SYS_ENA2A

TXD0
G6

G
7

VD
D

1P
8_

D
IG

SYSCLK
G9

TX_LB2
H1

H10
ANA_SYS_ENA1

H
2

V
SS

_R
F

V
SS

O
|V

SS
C

H
9

F4
ANA_TEST4

ANA_SYS_ENA2B
F5

F6
SRI_D

V
LD

O
_D

IG
F7

RFST_SLOTEN
F9

G1
TX_LB1

SYSCLK_EN
G10

VD
D

2P
7_

TX
G

2

VDET
G4

E5
ANA_TEST3

TEST_MODE
E6

E7
SRI_E

CLK_CX8
E9

V
SS

_R
F

F1

F10
RTXEN_TXD2

F2
V

SS
_R

F

D
4

VD
D

2P
7_

R
X

ANA_TEST1
D5

D6
BGR_EXT_RES

BGR_V07
D7

RXD1
D9

E1
V

D
D

1P
8_

R
X

RTXDATA_TXD1
E10

VL
D

O
_R

X
B

B
E2

ANA_TEST2
E4

B8
V

LD
O

_R
X

VC
O

V
SS

O
|V

SS
C

B
9

C1
RXP_LB2

RXD0
C10

RXN_LB1
C2

C9
SRI_C

D10
RXD2

D2
RXP_LB1

B10
RST_N

B2
V

D
D

1P
2_

LN
A

RXN_HB2
B3

RXP_HB2
B4

V
SS

_R
F

B
5

B6
VL

D
O

_R
X

LO

V
D

D
1P

8_
R

X
B7

RXN_HB1
A2

A3
RXP_HB1

A5
RXN_HB3

RXP_HB3
A6

A7
V

D
D

2P
7_

R
X

V
SS

_R
F

A
8

A
9

V
SS

O
|V

SS
C

RXN_LB2
B1

U101

N
C

1

N
C

2A
1

V
SS

_R
F

V
SS

O
|V

SS
C

A1
0

C144

R
11

4

C137

L127

L128

VRF_2.7V

L126

L1
24

L1
25

L1
23

L1
22

GSM850_RX_P

GSM850_RX_N

PCS_RX_N

PCS_RX_P

DCS_RX_N

DCS_RX_P

GPS_26MHZ_
WLAN_26MHz

UMTS2100_TX

SRI_DATA

RFST2G_MTS

GSM_TX_IN

PC1

TXDATA3G

BB_26MCLK

UMTS900_TX
WLAN_CLK_R

DPCS_TX_IN

RXDATA3G0

UMTS900_GSM900_RX_P

SRI_CLK

RXDATA3G2

UMTS900_GSM900_RX_N

RXDATA3G1

RTXDATA2

SRI_EN

CLK_CX8

RTXEN2G_

UMTS2100_RX2
UMTS2100_RX1

RST_T

C
10

3
C

10
4

C
10

5

C
106

C107

C108

C109

C110

C
11

1

C
11

2

C
113

C114

C
115

C
11

6

C117

C
118

C119

C120

C
12

1

C
12

2

C123

C124

C125

C126

C
127

C
12

8

C129

C
130

C131

C132

C
133

C
134

C
13

5

C
13

6

C137

C138

C139

C140 C
14

1

C142

C
14

3

C
144

C
14

6

C
14

7

C148

C149

C
150

F100

F101

F1
02

F103

L102

L103

L105

L106

L107

L108

L1
09

L111

L112

L113

L114

L115

L116

L1
17

L118

L119

L1
20

L1
21

L122

L123L124

L125

L1
26

L127

L128L129

L130

L131

L132

L133

L134

L135

L136

L137

O
S

C
10

0

PAM100

P
A

M
101

R100

R101

R102

R
103

R
104

R105

R106

R107

R
10

8

R109

R
11

0

R
11

1

R112R113

R
11

4

TH100

U
100

U
101



SAMSUNG Proprietary-Contents may change without notice

Level 3 Repair

8-40

This Document can not be used without Samsung's authorization

8-4-10. BLUETOOTH

Bluetooth connection disable

Yes

Check BT function
ON Enable BT function

No

Yes

Check the
assembled status of

ANT200

No
Change BT Antenna

Check 26KHz Clock
on U202

Yes

Check OSC100
No

Yes

Check the Signal of
BT_CLK_REQ(R202)

No
Check U202

Yes

END
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8-4-11. FM RADIO

Radio does not work

Check Main PBA

Yes

Resolder or Replace

Earjack

No
Check the Earjack

Yes

Check the voltage
of C207, L205,

C214, C215

No Resolder or Replace

U202
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8-5. Service Schematics

- NC Point(Top View)
● : NC

UME300 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 　

　 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 　
A ● ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ● 　

B ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ● ● ○ ● ● ○ ● 　

C ○ ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ 　

D ○ ○ ○ ● ● ● ○ 　

E ● ○ ○ ○ ● ● ● ● ● ● ○ ○ 　

F ○ ○ ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ 　

G ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ○ ○ ○ 　

H ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ 　

J ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ○ 　

K ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ 　

L ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ 　

M ○ ○ ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ● ● ● ○ ○ 　

N ● ○ ● ○ ○ ○ ● ○ ● ● ● ● ○ ● 　

P ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ● 　

　 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 　

●●
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UCP300
　 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
A ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ○ A
B ○ ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ B
C ○ ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ C
D ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ D
E ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ E
F ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ F
G ○ ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ○ ○ G
H ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ○ ○ ○ H
J ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ J
K ○ ○ ○ ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ K
L ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ L
M ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ M
N ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ N
P ○ ○ ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ P
R ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ○ ○ ○ ○ R
T ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ○ ○ ○ ○ T
U ○ ○ ● ● ● ○ ● ○ ● ○ U
V ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ V
W ○ ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ● ○ ○ W
Y ○ ○ ○ ● ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○ Y
AA ● ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ● ● ● ○ ○ ● ○ ● ○ ○ ○ AA
AB ○ ● ● ● ● ○ ○ ○ ● ○ ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ● ○ ● ○ ○ ○ AB
AC ○ ○ ○ ● ○ ○ AC
AD ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ● ○ ○ ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ● ● ○ AD
AE ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ● ● ● ● ● ○ ○ ○ ● ● ● ○ ● AE
AF ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ○ ○ ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ○ ○ ● AF

　 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 　


